1628 Darlene Street -Rehab

TASK ASSIGNED TO
DATE APPROX COST

Landscape In house

Fix Soffit and fascia In house

Replace exterior doors
Replace

plumbing/code
Clean/Service boiler
Replace windows
Remove fence from back
Replace interior doors
Paint Interior

Replace Electrical panel
Services

Replace electric devices
Services

Paint Exterior

Install new kitchen
Install new bathroom
house/Plumingtogo

Sand and coat wood floors
Carpet bedrooms
Replace light fixtures
Misc fine tuning

house

JOB TOTAL

Uliano Properties

Plumingtogo

Uliano Properties
In house
In house
In house
FIK
6/15/2022
FTK
6/30/2022
In house
In house
In
6/10/2022
Haviers Wood Floors
In house
In house

In
7/10/2022

APPROX

5/25/2022
6/1/2022
6/1/2022

6/15/2022
5/25/2022
5/30/2022
5/15/2022
6/10/2022
6/10/2022

$6,500

$1,500
6/10/2022
6/10/2022

$4,500
6/30/2022
6/29/2022
6/20/2022

$4,000

7/15/2022 Completion

$1,000
$250.
$2,000

$9,850
$500
$4,000
$500.
$600.
$2,500

$2,000

$6,000

$2,500
$2,000
$2,000

$52,200
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1626 DARLENE STREET

|

T TASK ASSIGNED TO APPROX DATE [ APPROX COST |
Landscape In house 5/25122 $1,000
Fix soffit and facia in house 6/1/22 $250
Replace exterior doors Uliano Properties 8/1/22 $2,000
Replace plumbing to Pex Plumbing2go 6/15/22 $9,850
Clean/Service Boiler 5/10/22 $500
Replace windows Uliano Properties 5/5/22 $4,000
Remove fence in back yard in house 5/12/22 $500
Replace damaged interior doors in house 6/10/22 $600
Paint interior in house 6/1/22 $2,500
Replace electric panel FTK Services 6/15/22 $6,500
Replace electric devices FTK Services 6/20/22 $1,500
Paint Exterior of house in house 6/5/22 $2,000
Install new kitchen in house 6/10/22 $6,000
Instail new bathroom in house and Pluming2go 6/10/22 $4,500
Sand and coat wood floors Havier's Wood Floors 6/30/22 $2,500
Carpet Bedrooms in house 6/29/22 $2,000
Replace Light Fixtures in house 8/20/22 $2,000
Misc fine tuning in the house In house $4,000
Job Total 7/15/2022 Completion date $52,200




