## 1628 Darlene Street -Rehab

TASK	ASSIGNED TO	APPROX		
DATE APPROX COST				
Landscape	In house	5/25/2022	\$1,000	
Fix Soffit and fascia	In house	6/1/2022	\$250.	
Replace exterior doors Replace	Uliano Properties	6/1/2022	\$2,000	
plumbing/code	Plumingtogo	6/15/2022	\$9,850	
Clean/Service boiler		5/25/2022	\$500	
Replace windows	Uliano Properties	5/30/2022	\$4,000	
Remove fence from back	In house	5/15/2022	\$500.	
Replace interior doors	In house	6/10/2022	\$600.	
Paint Interior	In house	6/10/2022	\$2,500	
Replace Electrical panel	FTK			
Services	6/15/2022	\$6,500		
Replace electric devices	FTK			
Services	6/30/2022	\$1,500		
Paint Exterior	In house	6/10/2022	\$2,000	
Install new kitchen	In house	6/10/2022	\$6,000	
Install new bathroom	In			
house/Plumingtogo	6/10/2022	\$4,500		
Sand and coat wood floors	Haviers Wood Floors	6/30/2022	\$2,500	
Carpet bedrooms	In house	6/29/2022	\$2,000	
Replace light fixtures	In house	6/20/2022	\$2,000	
Misc fine tuning	In			
house	7/10/2022	\$4,000		
JOB TOTAL		7/15/2022 Completion	\$52,200	

## completion sate July 15-2022.

1628 DARLENE STREET				
APPROX DATE	APPROX COST			
5/25/22 6/1/22 6/1/22 6/15/22 5/15/22 5/15/22 5/12/22 6/10/22 6/15/22 6/15/22 6/10/22 6/10/22 6/10/22 6/10/22 6/20/22 6/20/22	\$1,000 \$250 \$2,000 \$9,850 \$500 \$4,000 \$500 \$600 \$2,500 \$6,500 \$1,500 \$2,000 \$4,500 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$4,000			
	5/25/22 6/1/22 6/1/22 6/15/22 5/10/22 5/15/22 5/12/22 6/10/22 6/15/22 6/15/22 6/10/22 6/10/22 6/10/22 6/10/22 6/10/22 6/30/22 6/30/22 6/30/22			